

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Dusings Entity Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

AUG - 4 2011

EXAMINER



200210222962

08/02/11--01016--009 **25.00

IT AUG-2 AM II: 02

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Secti Division of Corpo				
SUBJECT: TA Development Group, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company				
			·	
The enclosed Articles of An	nendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all corresponde	ence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Christopher A.	Roche, Esquire		
		Name of Person		
	Law Office of Christopher A. Roche			
		Firm/Company	·····	
	229 N. Collier	Boulevard		
		Address		
Marco Island, FL 34145 City/State and Zip Code				
	croche@marcoca			
•	E-mail address: (1	to be used for future annual report notificat	on)	
For further information con-	cerning this matter, please c	all:		
Christopher	A. Roche	at (239 ₎ 389-0700)	
Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime To		
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:			
X \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Sectificate of Status & Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	G ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER Registration Section	ADDRESS:	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF**

TA Development Gre (Name of the Limited I (A F	oup, LLC liability Compan lorida Limited Li	y as it now appears on ou ability Company)	r records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document numberL0799911107		were filed on <u>11-01-</u>	2007	and assigne	ed
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:				
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of t</u>	he limited liabil	lity company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with "L.L.C."	the words "Limite	ed Liability Company," the	designation "LLC"	or the abbre	eviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applica (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		229 N. Collie Marco Island,	r Boulevard	DU VID	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>ox)</u>	229 N. Collie	FL -34145	-2 AMII:	1 2 4 4 4
B. If amending the registered agent and/or			نظر ا	name of th	ie new
Name of New Registered Agent:		er-A: Roche, E	squire		
New Registered Office Address:	Address: 229-N. Collier Boulevard— Enter Florida street address				
	Marco Isl		_, Florida _341-4	-5-	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	voistered Avent	City	Z	ip Code	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Vladimir Ivas	hkov 720 N. Collier Boulev Marco Island, FL 3414	
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			AddRemove
			Add Remove
D. If an	nending any other information	s, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if n	ecessary.)
	August		
Dated	August 1, 2011	Jaco /	·
	Signatu	re of a member or authorized representative of a member Vladimir Ivashkov	
		Typed or printed name of signee	
		Typed or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00

LAW OFFICES OF CHRISTOPHER A. ROCHE

SAND DOLLAR PLAZA 229 NORTH COLLIER BOULEVARD MARCO ISLAND, FLORIDA 34145

Christopher A. Roche Attorney at Law Telephone (239) 389-0700 Facsimile (239) 389-0800

August 1, 2011

Via Federal Express

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Filing Articles of
Amendment to Articles
Organization for TA
Development Group, a
Florida limited liability

company

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find the Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for the above referenced Limited Liability Company, Acceptance of Registered Agent, together with a check in the amount of \$25.00 made payable to your order to cover filing of the Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization and Acceptance of Registered Agent.

Thank you for your time and efforts in this matter.

Sincerely,

Christopher A. Roche

Enclosures

g:\data\wpdoc\file\10f004\llcltr104b